Liftmoore Inc

Literature Request Form

Please complete the following form and return to Liftmoore via fax or email.

Email: salesdesk@liftmoore.com

Fax: (713) 688-6324 / (800) 824-5559

Company Name Date
Person Requesting Literature

Address

City State Zip Code
Phone Email

Electric Crane Bulletins
L-8
L-21
L-21W
2000
206REL
LA6K
LA10K
2700AR
2010REL
2010REE
3612REL
3612REE
3612X
4000X
5000X
6036X
6036DX

Materials Needed

Enter quantities in boxes

Hydraulic Crane Bulletins

1032XP
1640XP
2550XP
3660XP
4064DXP
5080XP
60100DXP
72100DXP

Accessories

Outrigger Kits
LED Boom-Tip Lights

Full Line Brochures
8.5" x 11" Booklet #466
Tri-Fold #456

Crane Bodies
T™M4
TM6
G84

Controls
MEGA Controls
GUIDER Controls

WP Controls

All of Liftmoore's product literature is also available on our website.
Download PDF versions here: http://liftmoore.com/literature-2/
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